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Appropriations for Consolidated 'and Services,

CLASS VIII.—MINISTER OF NATIVE .FFAIES—continued.

Item. 18' 9-80.

£ s. d. £ s. d,

SALAEIES AND CONTINGENCIES—
continued.

57
58
59

60
61

62
63
(ii

65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80

VOTE No. 4S—continued.
Waiapu—

NativeOfficer (alsoArmed Constabulary£250)
Forage Allowance
Mailman, Waiapu and Turanga (also Postal

£75)
3 Assessors
Police

Napier, Tempo, Poverty Bay, and Wairoa—
Clerk, Napier
Medical Attendant, Wairoa
Interpreter E.M. Court, Wairoa (also £60

as Clerk and Bailiff E.M. Court, Judicial)
2 Assessors, Taupo
2 Assessors, Poverty Bay
Assessor, Wairoa
Police, Taupo
Police, Poverty Bay
Medical Officer, East Coast

New Plymouth—Civil Commissioner
Clerk to Civil Commissioner
Medical Officer (also Prisons £50, and Hos-

pitals £37 10s.)
Forage
Interpreter
5 Assessors, 3 at £100,1 at £50, and 1 at £30
Police

Wellington—Medical Officer
Hostelry Keeper
Assessor

Medical Officer
Wairarapa—

Native Officer
Medical Officer
Assessor
Police

Otaki, Rangitikei, and Marion—Clerk and Interpreter (also Judicial £125)...
5 Assessors
Medical Officer, Otaki

Whanganui—Kent of Office
Medical Officer
9 Assessors
Police

Upper Whanganui—Eesideut Magistrate
TravellingExpenses
Boatman

Napier and Waipukurau—3 Assessors
Police

Marlborough—Medical Officer
Assessor

Kaikoura —Medical Officer

100 0
109 16

75 0
180 0
28 0

175 0
100 0

50 0
60 0

120 0
50 0
89 0
30 0

100 0

500 0
275 0

100 0
23 0

150 0
380 0
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81 50 0 0
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250 0
100 0
50 0
30 0

0
0
0
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100 0
180 0
100 0

0
0
0
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20 0
50 0

389 0
.120 0

0
0
0
0
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400 0
50 0
50 0

0
0
0

96
97

120 0
50 0

0
0

98
99

25 0
20 0

0
0

100 25 0 0
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