## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS VIII.—MINISTER OF NATIVE AFFAIRS—continued.

-									
Item.				1879–80.					
				£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
	SALARIES AND CONTIN continued.	GENC:	IES—						
	VOTE No. 48—continued.					ļ			
57	Waiapu— Native Officer (also Armed Constabulary £250)				0	0			
58	Forage Allowance			109	16	0			
59	Mailman, Waiapu and Turan £75)	ıga (aıs	so rostai	75	0	0			
60	3 Assessors	•••		180	0	0			
61	Police	d Wain		28	0	0			
62	Napier, Taupo, Poverty Bay, and Clerk, Napier			175	0	0			
63	Medical Attendant, Wairoa	•••		100	Õ	0			
64	Interpreter R.M. Court, Wa	airoa (	also £60		^				
65	as Clerk and Bailiff R.M. ( 2 Assessors, Taupo	Jourt, J	udicial)	50 60	0	0			
66	2 Assessors, Poverty Bay			120	0	ŏ			
67	Assessor, Wairoa	•••		50	0	0			
68	Police, Taupo	•••	•••	89	0	0			
69 70	Police, Poverty Bay Medical Officer, East Coast	•••	••••	30 100	0	0			
70	New Plymouth—	•••	•••	100	U	٧			
71	Civil Commissioner		•••	500	0	0			
72	Clerk to Civil Commissioner	•••		275	0	0			
73	Medical Officer (also Prisons			100	Δ				
74	pitals £37 10s.) Forage	•••	• •	$\frac{100}{25}$	0	0			
75	Interpreter	•••		150	0	ol			
76	5 Assessors, 3 at £100, 1 at £	50, and	_ (	380	0	0			
77	Police	•••	•••	54	18	0			
<b>7</b> 0	Wellington—			50	Δ	0			
78 79	Medical Officer Hostelry Keeper	•••	•••	50 100	0	0			
80	Assessor	•••		50	ŏ	0			
	Hutt-								
81	Medical Officer	•••	•••	50	0	0			
82	Wairarapa— Native Officer			250	0	0			
83	Medical Officer			100	ő	ol			
84	Assessor			50	0	0			
85	Police	•••		30	0	0			
86	Otaki, Rangitikei, and Marton— Clerk and Interpreter (also J	ndicial	£125)	100	0	0			
87	5 Assessors			180	ŏ	o			
88	Medical Officer, Otaki	•••		100	0	0			
	Whanganui—		1	20	^				
89	Rent of Office Medical Officer	•••	•••	20 50	0	0			
90   91	9 Assessors			389	0	o			
92	Police	•••		120	0	0			
.	Upper Whanganui—		1						
93	Resident Magistrate	•••	•••	400	0	0			
94 95	Travelling Expenses Boatman	•••	• • •	50 50	0	ő			
99	Napier and Waipukurau—	•••	***	50	J	٦			
96	3 Assessors	•••		120	0	o			
97	Police	•••	•••	50	0	0			
no	Marlborough— Medical Officer			25	0	0			
98 99	Medical Omcer Assessor	•••	••• [	$\frac{23}{20}$	0	0			
00	Kaikoura—	•••			•	1			
100	Medical Officer	•••		25	0	0			